Players evolution per season

Federation of Uganda Football Associations
Season : 2014/2015

Season : 2014/2015 Club : SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB Player level :  All

Division: 1st Division Team : All License type All

League :

Uganda Premier League

Category : All Nationality : Al

License number Narme 2014/2015 null
Club Player level License type Club Player level License type

930807001 ABDALLAH NYANZI SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional Renewal
861225001 DAN WAGALUKA SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional Renewal
961216001 EDDIE RUHWEZA SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional Renewal
890605001 GODFERY SSENTONGO SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional Transfer
900102001 GODWIN BUULE SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional New

830330001 HAMIS KITAGENDA SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional New

860505001 IBRAHIM JINGO SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional Renewal
960925001 JOHN MUWANGUZI SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional Renewal
890220001 MIKE KABANDA SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional Transfer
950821001 MISI KATENDE SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional Renewal
890619001 MOHAMMAD BYABASAIJJA SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional Renewal
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License number

960721001

960216001

941109001

930202001

880320001

901117001

901216001

940919002

940211002

930813002

910919001

901212001

Name

PATRICK SSOZI

RAHUMATAH KAGIMU

RASHID KYAMBADDE

RICHARD KIGOZI

SALIM SOWEDI

SAMUEL OGUTTU

SIRAJJE TURYAMUHEBWA

SSERUNJOGI CHRISTOPHER

SULAIMAN TUMUSIIME

TIMO SERWAWUDDE

TIMOTHY MUSINGUZI

UMAR NYANZI

Club

SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB

SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB

SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB

SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB

SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB

SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB

SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB

SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB

SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB

SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB

SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB

SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB

2014/2015

Player level
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Amateur
Professional
Professional
Professional

Professional

null

License type Club Player level License type
Renewal - - -
Renewal - - -
Renewal - - -
Renewal - - -
Renewal - - -
Renewal - - -
Renewal - - -
New - - -
New - - -
New - - -

Renewal - - -

Renewal - - -



