

Players evolution per season Federation of Uganda Football Associations Season: 2014/2015



Setting

Division:

League:

2014/2015 Season:

Club: SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB

ΑII

ΑII

Category:

Player level: All

License type All

1st Division Team:

Nationality: ΑII

Total records number: 23

Uganda Premier League

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
930807001	ABDALLAH NYANZI	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
861225001	DAN WAGALUKA	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
961216001	EDDIE RUHWEZA	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
890605001	GODFERY SSENTONGO	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
900102001	GODWIN BUULE	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
830330001	HAMIS KITAGENDA	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
860505001	IBRAHIM JINGO	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
960925001	JOHN MUWANGUZI	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
890220001	MIKE KABANDA	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
950821001	MISI KATENDE	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
890619001	MOHAMMAD BYABASAIJJA	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-

09/25/2014 Page 1 of 2 Federation of Uganda Football Associations

Players evolution per season

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
960721001	PATRICK SSOZI	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
960216001	RAHUMATAH KAGIMU	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
941109001	RASHID KYAMBADDE	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
930202001	RICHARD KIGOZI	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
880320001	SALIM SOWEDI	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
901117001	SAMUEL OGUTTU	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
901216001	SIRAJJE TURYAMUHEBWA	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
940919002	SSERUNJOGI CHRISTOPHER	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Amateur	New	-	-	-
940211002	SULAIMAN TUMUSIIME	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
930813002	TIMO SERWAWUDDE	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
910919001	TIMOTHY MUSINGUZI	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
901212001	UMAR NYANZI	SOANA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-

09/25/2014 Page 2 of 2